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Rule 4,34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 9 9 Affairs 
" 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ J 7 4] 

Company Number 

| 05215643 | 
Name of Company 

lnsert full name of SORTED Personal Management Limited 
company 

Insert full names 
and addresses ' tan Robert 

of Kingston Smith & Partners LLP, Devonshire House, 60 Goswell Road, London, 
EC1M 7AD 

Insert date the liquidator of the above named Company attach a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at 5 May 2015 

so) AS owe & [5/6 
Presenter's name, lan Robert For Official Use 

address and K RP; LLP 
reference Kingston Smith & Partners Liquidation section} Post room 

(ifany) Devonshire House, 60 Goswell 

Road, London, EC1M 7AD 

Ref KPS0177/6 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

SORTED Personal Management Limited 

Statement as to affairs of SORTED Personal Management Limited 

on the 1 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name xs = NUS Amir A Rruiory 

Signed Ve —— CG oN 

Dated OF OCS As 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Uncharged Assets 

Office furniture and equipment 

Debtors/WIP 

Cash at Bank 

Other Debtors/Prepayments 
Sale of Business and Assets 
Director's Loan Account 

Rent Deposit 

Estimated 

Signature Vo we 
ts available for preferential creditors 

pate _ COS os ts 

Book Value Estimated to 

Reatise 
£ £ 

3,117 nu 

37,846 uncertain 

3,519 3,519 
14,444 nif 

Wa 7,500 
27,619 uncertain 

4,188 nil 

90,733 11,019 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carned from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Trade and expense creditors 

HMRC 

Director's Loan Account 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

£ 

11,019 

£ 

0 0 

£ 11,019 
£ 

0 0) 

£ 11,019 
£ 

0 0 

£ 41,019 
£ 

0 0 

£ 11,019 

58,364 
52,513 
6,655 

(117,532) 

£ (106,513) 

2 

(2) 

£ (106,515) 

Signature “VS Le Be Date Cy -os tv 
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